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Results for 2020 New Zealand Secondary School Swimming Championships

Below are all results from the competition shown by session.

Choose session: pSession 1 Session 2 Session 3 Session 4 Session 5 Session 6

Session 1 Lj eTIming
Unofficial Summary Adroid™
After 2 of 2 heats '
2020 New Zealand Secondary School Championships

Place: Te Rapa Waterworld Organizer: Swimming New Zealand
Pool: 25m Competition Date: Oct 15, 2020 to Oct 18, 2020

Event 10, 4x100m Freestyle Women 16 & Over - Final
Sponsor: Sky Sport Next

Rank Name Age Team Time Diff

1 MTMAA 17 Mt Maunganui College 3:53.33
Molly Shivnan 17 MTMSMB23 28.33 59.39 59.39
1002
Zyleika Pratt-Smith 16 MTMPZNO60 27.68 57.90 1:57.29
304
Lily Cooney 16 MTMCLZ061 27.97 58.55 2:55.84

103
EVOMTL151
205
18 Waikato Diocesan School

Talitha McEwan 14 3:53.33

2 WIDS A

3:55.68 +2.35

Amelia Glover 16 WIDGA 28.90 1:00.63 1:00.63
300604
Kelly Lewis 16 SPCLKM2904 28.47 59.97 2:00.60
04 I Available on the I
Sarah Wilson 17 STPWSK1108 27.56 58.19 2:58.79 App Store s
03 :
Georgina McCarthy 18 HAMMGP25 27.24 56.89 3:55.68
0602
3 STPCA 16 St Peters School (Cambridge) 3:57.66 +4.33
Danielle Joblin 16 STPIDL21030 27.84 58.23 58.23
4
Katelyn Flynn 15 STPFKJ28090 29.01 59.99 1:58.22
4
Savanna Bourke 15 STPBSL26050 28.21 59.89 2:58.11
5

Jade Houston 16 STPHID2002 28.38 59.55 3:57.66
04
4 WTLGA 17 Westlake Girls High School 4:04.33 +11.00
Jelani Freesir-Wetzell 17 CSCFJT15020 28.45 1:00.39 1:00.39
3
Cassidy Coldicott 17 NSSCCS2205 29.49 1:02.76 2:03.15
03
Chloe Seaman 16 NSSSCJ22120 28.97 1:01.09 3:04.24
3
Zoe Crawford 15 NSSCZD1004 28.97 1:00.09 4:04.33
05
5 MTALA 16 Mt Albert Grammar School 4:07.78 +14.45
Lara Grozev 16 CCYGLN1305 29.91 1:02.60 1:02.60
04
Isla Marsh 16 CCYMIK2604 29.57 1:02.71 2:05.31
04
Amber George 15 WSCGAJ0501 29.38  1:02.00 3:07.31
05
Edie Ancell 16 WSCAEJ3105 28.47 1:00.47 4:07.78
04
6 PAKU A 17 Pakuranga College 4:09.10 +15.77
Chloe Biddick 16 HPKBCA2504 30.24  1:04.20 1:04.20
04
Kendall Oliver 14 HPKOKB1210 30.05 1:03.15 2:07.35
05
Ella Crowe 15 PUKCEM260 29.42 1:01.87 3:09.22
205
Caitlin Green 17 HPKGCM260 28.54 59.88 4:09.10
403
7 SPLHA 17 St Paul's Collegiate 4:10.56 +17.23
Laura Littlejohn 16 SPCLLI12070 26.03 53.92 53.92
4
Nikita Coleman 16 SPCCNA0304 30.64  1:04.98 1:58.90
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04
Samantha White 16 SPCWSJ2005 32.67 1:09.57 3:08.47
04
Charlize Tordoff 17 SPCTCE1006 28.77 1:02.09 4:10.56
03
8 PKHS A 16 Pukekohe High School 4:15.12 +21.79
Abbey Swain 16 PUKSAK0211 29.76 1:02.72 1:02.72
03
Jasmine Niederberger 16 PUKNJS2110 32.09 1:07.44 2:10.16
03
Tyler McNaughten 13 PUKMTA241 30.19 1:05.30 3:15.46
006
Maia Clare 16 PUKCMI0501 27.79 59.66 4:15.12
04
9 STACA 18 St Andrew's College 4:18.07 +24.74
Katie McBride 18 STAMKRO0806 30.18 1:03.58 1:03.58
02
Skye Atkins 16 JASASZ21070 31.87 1:06.16 2:09.74
4
Megan Lilly 17 NCSLMP1405 31.01 1:05.74 3:15.48
03
Manaia Butler 17 JASBMZ2509 29.53 1:02.59 4:18.07
02
10 WIDS B 17 Waikato Diocesan School 4:18.98 +25.65
Estella Wainui-Mackle 15 SPCWEA310 31.46 1:06.25 1:06.25
105
Holly Isaac 17 WIDIHO2512 30.79 1:05.10 2:11.35
02
Xanthe Wainui-Mackle 17 SPCWXM210 30.41 1:05.84 3:17.19
703
Hannah Morgan 17 SPCMHL0607 28.91 1:01.79 4:18.98
03
11 RANCA 16 Rangitoto College 4:19.75 +26.42
Caitlin Cooke 14 NSSCCZ0505 29.60 1:02.40 1:02.40
06
Chantal Rapley 16 NSSRCM190 30.16 1:04.10 2:06.50
304
Mika Hurbuns 15 NSSHMZ200 31.09 1:05.65 3:12.15
904
Ella Hamilton 13 NSSHEP0902 32.03 1:07.60 4:19.75
07
12 MTALB 18 Mt Albert Grammar School 4:20.37 +27.04
Emily Cameron 18 MAGCEM260 30.85 1:05.02 1:05.02
302
Lucy Woodall 16 MTAWLP111 30.35 1:04.45 2:09.47
003
Mena Ren-Fritzke 16 MTARMGO040 29.72 1:05.78 3:15.25
304
Anna McGowan 14 CCYMAL1711 30.26 1:05.12 4:20.37
05
13 STMCCA 16 St Margaret's College 4:25.82 +32.49
Sienna McEwan 15 AQGMSN220 31.55 1:06.16 1:06.16
305
Grace Seeto 15 JASSGZ27040 30.85 1:04.95 2:11.11
5
Cara Birch 14 JASBCZ27010 33.99 1:11.62 3:22.73
6
Maisy Perriam 16 JASPMD1806 30.03 1:03.09 4:25.82
04
14 EGGS A 16 Epsom Girls Grammar School 4:32.13 +38.80
Abby Davidson 14 UNIDAZ2010 31.76 1:06.79 1:06.79
05
Charlotte Mathieson 16 NSSMCz0207 32.25 1:08.69 2:15.48
04
Irene Baik 13 UNIBIZ24120 32.66 1:08.36 3:23.84
6
Cate Cleland 16 UNICCZ3007 32.27 1:08.29 4:32.13
04
Event official at: 1/01/0001 12:00:00 am
2020-10-15 18:49:58 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.6 Licensed to: Swimming New Zealand
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